Team Name
The Cardashians

Jennian Homes Cycle World
Tim & Matt

Blackmax Performance Nutrition

Mondo & Jut
FOR FOX SAKE
CHUBBIES

The Flying" SCOTT"-sman and two ancient" TREK"-kers

Andrew J's Team
Team GAS

Half & Double
Ghost Riders
Burfoot & Co

Davidson Group Engineers

Team Batty
Jeremy & Bek

Mixed Bag

Solo Michele

JimmyJ

Annabelle L

CYCLE WORLD YOUNG GUNS
Ballerina Boys

2 Dudes and a Dude-ette
The Mountain Bikers

Category

All Female Team

All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team
All Male Team

Corporate

Family Team
Family Team

Mixed Team
Solo
Solo
Solo
All Male Team
Under 14

Under 14
Under 14

NUMBER OF LAPS TOTAL TIME FASTEST LAP RANK

9

15
13
14
13
11
12
14
13
15
12
11
13

12

12
12

13

11

11

8

14

12

9
12

346.05

351.38
352.01
357.49
351.54
343.02
351.47
342.24
352.03
353.23
349.09
361.03
347.08

345.46

329
346.27

342.28

346.07

330.39

361.3

340.59

349.27

340
349.01

34.58

22.15
24.14
23.36
24.22
22.57
26.55
21.32
25
21.54
27.21
31.14
24.58

24.51

25.4
21.59

24.07

27.47

25

39.43

21.55

24.51

27.12

1

NOTES

Fastest Lap

3rd Place Overall



