Team Name	Category	NUMBER OF LAPS	TOTAL TIME	FASTEST LAP	RANK	NOTES
The Cardashians	All Female Team	9	346.05	34.58	1	
Jennian Homes Cycle World	All Male Team	15	351.38	22.15	1	
Tim & Matt	All Male Team	13	352.01	24.14		
Blackmax Performance Nutrition	All Male Team	14	357.49	23.36		
Mondo & Jut	All Male Team	13	351.54	24.22		
FOR FOX SAKE	All Male Team	11	343.02	22.57		
CHUBBIES	All Male Team	12	351.47	26.55		
The Flying" SCOTT"-sman and two ancient" TREK"-kers	All Male Team	14	342.24	21.32	3	Fastest Lap
Andrew J's Team	All Male Team	13	352.03	25		
Team GAS	All Male Team	15	353.23	21.54	2	
Half & Double	All Male Team	12	349.09	27.21		
Ghost Riders	All Male Team	11	361.03	31.14		
Burfoot & Co	All Male Team	13	347.08	24.58		
Davidson Group Engineers	Corporate	12	345.46	24.51	1	
Team Batty	Family Team	12	329	25.4	1	
Jeremy & Bek	Family Team	12	346.27	21.59	2	
Mixed Bag	Mixed Team	13	342.28	24.07	1	
Solo Michele	Solo	11	346.07	27.47	2	
Jimmy J	Solo	11	330.39	25	1	
Annabelle L	Solo	8	361.3	39.43	3	
CYCLE WORLD YOUNG GUNS	All Male Team	14	340.59	21.55	1	3rd Place Overall
Ballerina Boys	Under 14	12	349.27	24.51	2	
2 Dudes and a Dude-ette	Under 14	9	340	-	3	
The Mountain Bikers	Under 14	12	349.01	27.12	1	